西安建筑科技大学
2007年全国大学生英语竞赛获奖名单
	准考证号
	姓名
	性别
	专业
	年级
	初赛成绩
	获奖等级

	07026
	张琳
	女
	建环
	0403
	134
	特等

	07254
	姜炜
	男
	金材
	0402
	126
	一等

	07089
	张恺
	男
	土木
	0404
	125
	一等

	07100
	刘华钧
	男
	土木
	0501
	124
	一等


	07163
07082

07054

07186

07016

07014

07172

07257

07008

07015
	郝博
曹起楠

张蕾

李倩

吉铮

武晔秋

张士博

谢星

宫夏屹

刘敏
	女
男

女

女

女

女

男

男

男

女
	会计
土木

给排水
工程

环科

建环

信管

金材

信控（研）

建环
	0401
0301

0602

0502

0401

0303

0401

0401

06

0303
	123
121

120

120

118

118

118

118

117

116
	二等
二等

二等

二等

二等

二等

二等

二等

二等

二等

	07426

07231

07174

07013

07221

07386

07164

07190

07281

07009

07379

07383

07424

07095

07092

07165

07355

07042

07017

07116
	程琛

王丽

曲源美

申志妍

许卓

解蕾

李下造父
王嘉墩
汤衡

刘果果

贺剑锋

何银儿

杨文珍

宋美昕

刘凯

安静

李维春

尚硕文

高原

赵硕
	女

女

女

女

男

女

男

男

女

女

男

男

女

女

男

女

女

男

男

女
	法学

电子

信管

建环

电子

材料

会计

工程

材成

管理（研）

材料

材料

国贸

土木

土木

会计

应数

建环

环科

交通
	0501

0501

0402

0303

0402

0503

0401

0601

0501

06

0603

0402

0501

0407

0406

0401

0601

0502

0401

0403
	115

115

114

113

112

111

111

111

111

110

110

110

109

109

108

108

107

107

106

106
	三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等

三等


